Court Reporter Contact List by District

U.S. DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF MAINE

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Julie Rodrigue

Court Report Supervisor
202 Harlow Street
Bangor, ME 04401

(207) 922-6421

Julie Rodrigue@med.uscourts.gov

Cathy Ford
202 Harlow Street
Bangor, ME 04401

(609) 367-2777
catherine_ford@med.uscourts.gov

Tammy Martel
156 Federal Street
Portland, ME 04101

(207) 272-5556
tammy_martell@med.uscourts.gov

Lori Dunbar
156 Federal Street
Portland, ME 04101

(207) 749-4072

lori_dunbar@med.uscourts.gov

Michelle Feliccitti
156 Federal Street
Portland, ME 04101

(207) 432-3114
Michelle Feliccitti@med.uscourts.gov

U.S. DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL
ADDRESS

Susan Bateman

US District Court

55 Pleasant St. - Rm 110
Concord, NH 03301-3941

(603) 225-1453
Susan_Bateman(@nhd.uscourts.gov

Brenda Hancock

US District Court

55 Pleasant St. - Rm 110
Concord, NH 03301-3941

(603) 225-1454
brenda_hancock@nhd.uscourts.gov

Liza Dubois

US District Court

55 Pleasant St. - Rm 110
Concord, NH 03301-3941

(603) 225-1442
liza_dubois@nhd.uscourts.gov




U.S. DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF MASSACHUSETTS

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Savanna Cook, Acting Court Reporter
Supervisor

1 Courthouse Way

Boston, MA 02210

Savannah_Cook@mad.uscourts.gov

Dahlstrom, Cheryl
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 3209
Boston, MA 02210

cheryldahlstrom@yahoo.com

Daly, Joan
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 5507
Boston, MA 02210

joanmdaly62@gmail.com

Leigh Gershowitz

LeighJoeEM@gmail.com;
413-785-6826

Joyce, Debra
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 5204
Boston, MA 02210

joycedebra@gmail.com

Jessica Leonard

jessicamichaelleonard@gmail.com

Kusa-Ryll, Marianne
Donohue Federal Building
595 Main Street
Worcester, MA 01608

justicehill@aol.com

Kelley, Kristin
1 Courthouse Way, Suite 3209
Boston, MA 02210

kmob929@gmail.com

Lopez, Rachel
1 Courthouse Way, Suite 5209
Boston, MA 02210

racufp@gmail.com

Marzilli, Lee
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 7200
Boston, MA 02210

leemarz(@aol.com
(617) 345-6787

Mortellite, Kelly
1 Courthouse Way, Suite 3200
Boston, MA 02210

mortellite@gmail.com
(978) 317-1392

O'Hara, Valerie
1 Courthouse Way - Suite 5200
Boston, MA 02210

vaohara@gmail.com

Robert Paschal

Rwp.reporter@gmail.com

Romanow, Richard
1 Courthouse Way - Room 5510
Boston, MA 02210

bulldog@richromanow.com

Walsh, Linda

1 Courthouse Way - Room 5205
Boston, MA 02210

Iwalshsteno@gmail.com

Catherine Zelinski

CAL.Zelinski.Steno@gmail.com




U.S. DISTRICT COURT

DISTRICT OF PUERTO RICO

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Becky Agostini, Court Services
Manager

U.S Districrt Court

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3053
Becky Agostini@prd.uscourts.gov

Tracey Binder

Court Reporter

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3470
Tracybinder62@gmail.com

Cindy Lee Brown

Court Reporter

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3478
Cindy_Brown@prd.uscourts.gov

Evy Carrion

Court Reporter

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3377
evy74@msn.com

Robin Dispenzieri

Court Reporter

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3471
rdispenzieri@gmail.com

Lisa O'Brien

U.S. Federal Court

Clerk's Office, Room 150
Hato Rey, Puerto Rico 00918

(787) 772-3481
lisa-obrien@sbcglobal.net

Joe Reynosa

Court Reporter

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3375
joereynosa@yahoo.com

Kelly Surina

Court Reporter

150 Carlos Chardon Avenue
Hato Rey, PR 00918-1767

(787) 772-3375
Kellysurina@gmail.com

Boabdil Vazquetelles

(787) 525-3487
boabdilvaz@hotmail.com

U.S. DISTRICT COURT

DISTRICT OF RHODE ISLAND

COURT REPORTER /ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER/E-MAIL ADDRESS

Jennifer Dias, Court Reporter
Supervisor

U.S. District Court

One Exchange Terrace
Providence, R1 02903

(401) 752-7223
Jennifer Dias@RID.USCOURTS.GOV

Lisa Schwam

U.S. District Court
One Exchange Terrace
Providence, R1 02903

(401) 308-9030
Lisa_schwam(@rid.uscourts.gov

Denise Veitch

U.S. District Court
One Exchange Terrace
Providence, RI 02903

(401) 323-9337
Denise_veitch@rid.uscourts.gov

Denise Webb

U.S. District Court
One Exchange Terrace
Providence, R1 02903

(401) 741-7418
Denise_webb@rid.uscourts.gov

April 17,2024




